
Time Program Name Duration Program Type Audio Track Participants Compose

1:00 PM Social Hour 1Hr Introductions Everyone
2:00 PM Welcome Speech 10m Vocal Hari,Sagar,Anil
2:10 PM Ladies Devotional Song 5m Vocal Laxmi,Bhavya,Jaya

2:15 PM Kids Devotional Song - Columbus 5m Vocal
Tanvishree Inampudi
Reshika Bandaru

2:20 PM Saraswati Stotram 5m Vocal Aashritha Savaram
2:25 PM ISKON Song 10m Vocal Kruthi Vanama(Krishna songs)

2:35 PM Indian Great Personalities 10m Dance Y

Abhinav Tungala
Suchand Manchiganti
Saanvi Kavali
Srinidhi Ravutu
Aashritha Saladi
Mahita Golakoti Srilakshmi Manchiganti

2:45 PM Once I was 7 years - Cleveland 5m Vocal Ram Somarouthu

2:50 PM Classical Dance 5m Dance Y
Mahita Golakoti
Shanvi Badiga Srilakshmi Manchiganti

2:55 PM Cleveland Boys Medly - Cleveland 5m Dance Y

Ram Somarouthu
Venkat Potula
Tejosyam Savaram

3:00 PM Kids Mega Duet 5m Dance Y

Sushanth Bandaru
Abhinav Tungala
Suchand Manchiganti
Shriyans Narsingan
Saanvi Kavali
Mahita Golakoti
Naisha Polisetty
Saanvi Badiga Srilakshmi Manchiganti

3:05 PM Rangasthalam Girls 5m Dance Y

Aashritha Saladi
Naisha Polisetty
Neevi Kadiam Anu Saladi

3:10 PM Rangasthalam Boys 5m Dance Y

Nayan Polisetty
Suchand Manchiganti
Sushanth Bandaru
Aarush Andey Srilakshmi Manchiganti

3:10 PM Janaganamana guitar 5m Music
Pawan Medidi
Parthiv Medidi

3:15 PM Business Promos 15m

Harsha
Srini Gogisetty
Satya Yerramsetty

3:30 PM SNACK BREAK 1Hr
4:30 PM Guest Welcome 5m Vocal
4:35 PM Guest Speech 15m Vocal

4:50 PM Pillagada dance 5m Dance Y
Geethika Badiga
Bhavya Chintha Srilaxmi Manchiganti

4:55 PM Mega Medley - Troy 5m Dance Y Suhas Nallam

5:00 PM Rangamma Mangamma 5m Vocal K
Geethika Badiga

5:05 PM Bollywood Medley - Dayton 10m Dance Y
Vennela Pasupuleti
Surabhi Pasupuleti

5:15 PM Sriram gari Intro 15m Vocal
5:30 PM Sriram garitho Istagosti 30m Vocal
6:00 PM Kids Trophies with Sriram garu 15m Vocal

6:15 PM Jigel Rani 5m Dance Y
Hema Andey
Madhuri Badiga

6:20 PM Karanam gari Song 5m Dance Y

6:25 PM With PK 5m Dance Y

Thejo Vatti family
Vijay Badiga family
Sagar Andey family
Satya Bandaru family
Narayana Manchiganti family
Naresh Badiga
Parthiv Medidi Narayana Manchiganti

6:30 PM Siram gari Songs 30m Vocal



7:00 PM Family Fashion show 10m Dance Y

Thejo Vatti Family
Saladi Naresh Family
Naresh Badiga family
Vijay Badiga Family
Sagar Andey Family
Kiran Ravuthu Family
Narayana Family
Satya Bandaru Family
Murali Medidi Family
Hari Polisetty Family

Narayana Manchiganti
7:10 PM Sriram Felicitation & End Speech 10m Vocal
7:20 PM Vote of Thanks 30m Vocal
8:00 PM Dinner
9:00 PM End



1 Aarush Andey
2 Aashritha Saladi
3 Aashritha Savaram
4 Abhinav Tungala
5 Akshit Saladi
6 Bhavya Chintha
7 Geethika Badiga
8 Kruthi Vanama
9 Mahita Golakoti

10 Naisha Polisetty

11 Nayan Polisetty

12 Neevi Kadiam
13 Parthiv Medidi
14 Pawan Medidi
15 Ram Somarouthu
16 Reshika Bandaru
17 Saanvi Kavali
18 Shanvi Badiga

19 Shriyans Narsingan

20 Srinidhi Ravutu
21 Suchand Manchiganti
22 Suhas Nallam
23 Surabhi Pasupuleti
24 Sushanth Bandaru

25 Tanvishree Inampudi
26 Tejosyam Savaram
27 Venkat Potula
28 Vennela Pasupuleti


